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D -ARTMENT OF LAND TI ~NSFER INFORMATION
1 ROTECTING A,VIERICA'S RESOURCES

~TEVEN L. CYROS
SUPERVISORY FIELD AGENT

942 CALLE AMANECER
BLDG. B /MS 548

SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92673

TEL (949) 366-9484
FAX (949) 366-9945

SCYROS (~DLTI.US.COM

WWW.LANDTRANSFER.US.COM

August 25, 15

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One Central Avenue
Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

RE: AMENDED Two (2) Location Notice Maps and payment
3800 (9310) RE
AMC432441 - AMC432442

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find two checks payable to Department of the Interior/BLM for payment
in the amount of $10.00 each, for two AMENDED location notice maps.

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me.

Warmest Regards,

RECEIPT #-3-2dZ,$-.3-

0Recording Department
949.361.6618 Lrl
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/*<SIUE'>4*\»a* United States Department of the Interior ~U. DEPArT..HY C~ THf IWruloR

1 161
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
www.blm.gov/az/

AUG 2 0 2015

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) RE
AMC432441

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7014 2870 0000 7992 4709

NOTICE

DEPT OF LAND TRANSFER This Notice Affects the Claims942 CALLE AMANECER SUITE B Shown in the Block Below.SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92673-6220
-Um
CD
r11

?01 i SEP -1 
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1AMC432441 - AMC432442
--KING SILVER MINE >< ,
3~3 h
t.4
0 - I 1Mining Claim Location Notices - Corrections Required -,- ..

-->-
_JPursuant to Title 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3832.1, this office received yournotice(s) of location for recordation ofmining claims. In accordance with 43 CFR 3832.11 and3832.12, the claim(s) listed above are not properly located. Because they are not properlylocated we cannot record them as filed. They must be corrected as noted below or they will bedeclared null and void ab initio.

An inadequate map was provided - you must clearly show on a map or sketch the boundaries ofthe claim. The map should clearly mark the boundaries of both the section and quarter sectionand should depict where within the quarter section the claim lies. The map should be accurateenough for BLM to identify the mining claims or sites on the ground.

You must provide the requested information for each claim listed above to correct the defects.Please do this by providing a copy of your location notice with the appropriate corrections, andnote at the top of the form that it is a "Corrected Copy of Location Notice". If it is only the mapthat is missing or needs to be corrected, please provide the map. If the information is notreceived within the 30-day timeframe, the mining claims will be declared null and void ab initio.
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3381363
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3479659
Date of Transaction: 08/31/2015

CUSTOMER:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1 . 00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / AMENDMENT - da - 10 . 00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED - 1
CASES: AMC432442/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: 08/25/2015

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/28/2015
CHECK NO: 6201

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

FNTERE~

1 3 :015 ~ ~
BY:- 9 16-4 7)-

8/31/2015
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United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3300919

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3397840
Date of Transaction: 05/20/2015

CUSTOMER:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B £1 52 7- r --7 ;-'~-1
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 U~ Ai-- 6 U DU 1

I MAY 2 6 /1 s4~ - 14- 0
LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 2.00 NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / -n/a - 74.00NEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE
CASES: AMC432441/$37.00. AMC432442/$37.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

2 2.00 NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / - n/a - 40 . 00NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE
CASES: AMC432441/$20.00. AMC432442/$20.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

3 2.00 NEW,UNADJUD. ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / -n/a - 310.00NEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE
CASES: AMC432441/$155.00, AMC432442/$155.00

TOTAL: 5424.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 424.00 POSTMARKED: 05/16/2015

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 05/19/2015
CHECK NO: 5981

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFO
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

5/20/2015



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/8/2019

1111'l lii 111111111 111111111 111'lili IIII
Box Number= AZ15026

11  11  1111 'l li ll'l l 1111 Il  l HI l l l i lli 11 11111  l i ll i  i ll 111 1111111 ' ll 111 Oill ol l ' 11111111 l illi Ill
Claim Begin-End: AMC432441-AMC432442

2 Correspondence

Illill'llillilll'llill'll'llillilll AZ15026-9 AMC431791-AMC432478



SENDER : COMPLETE THIS SECTION COMPlfTE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

I ~In 4~Resl~ct~di)~11~y is:SSE.  i
 A Sign*'r' /

x 3{• Print your name and address on the reverse 0 Addressee
0 Agent

so that we can return the card to you. B. Receiv'25 by ( Prin~d Name) C Date of Delivery
• Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, RECEIVED 10-Sts_or on the front if space permits. - : 4

120- Isldativery address different f~m~item 1? C Yes
1. Article Addressed to: If YES, enter delivery address below: E No

ZOIS DEC 11 P 341
BOBBY AND SELENA BURGETT
1201 ROPER DR PHOENIX. ARIZONA 1SCLY! f, LA 70583-4713

3. Service Type926/RM/AMC432441 0 Certified Mail 0 Express Mail
0 Registered 0 Return Receipt for Merchandise
0 Insured Mail 0 C.O.D.

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extta Fee) C Yes

2. Article Number 7015 0920 0001 4809 7043gransfer from service label)

2 ps Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic Return Receipt 102595-02*1540 ~



UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE * First-Class Mail
Postage & Fees Paid
USPS
Permit No. G-10

0 Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4 in this box o

U.S. DEPARTIIE,¢TOF ne *TmOR
BUREAU OF LN®mNAGEMENT
ARIZONASTATE OFRCE
ONE NORTH CENTRAL,%#4 SUM 800
MIOEND< AZ 850044427
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Ads#* United States Department of the Interior - .ILF..W - LA..MAKAO'#m

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Arizona State Office

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

www.blm.gov/az/
DEC 0 3 2015

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9200) RM
AMC432441

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED NO. 7015 0920 0001 4809 7043

DECISION

BOBBY AND SELENA BURGETT : This decision affects those claims shown
1201 ROPER DR : in the block below.
SCOTT. LA 70583-4713 :

AMC432442
MID-HAITES MINE

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEIT

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeit as of September 1,2015. for failure to
timely file the required maintenance fee payment or small miner's maintenance fee waiver (waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of $155 per 20 acres or
portion thereof, or submit a waiver, on or before September 1 of each year. These requirements
were established by 30 U.S.C. 28f-1, as amended, and 43 CFR 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not show receipt of a maintenance fee payment or small miner waiver filed on or
before the due date. Therefore, the claims listed above are forfeit.

Reclamation Requirements

This decision does not relieve you ofthe liability for reclamation of all areas disturbed by your
activities on lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the
reclamation, you must notify the authorized officer of the appropriate surface managing agency so
that the authorized officer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may be
released from liability. If you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer,
the surface management agency may cite you for noncompliance under its surface management
regulations. For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), if you fail to
reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809,

4 I



2

BLM will issue an order of noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you fail to comply with
the non-compliance order, BLM may take further action under 43 CFR 3809.604. Failure to
conduct reclamation is a prohibited act that may subject you to criminal penalties. See
43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

ADDeal Procedures

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If an
appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within 30
days from receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision
appealed from is in error.

Ifyou wish to file apetition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993) for
a stay of the effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed by the
Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay is
required to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies ofthe notice of
appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this decision and to the
Interior Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate Office ofthe Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at
the same time the original documents are filed with this office. If you request a stay, you have the
burden of proof to demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtaining a Stay

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a decision
pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties if the stay is granted or denied,

(2) The likelihood of the appellant's success on the merits,

(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and

(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is
required, please call R.6Ann Myers at 602-417-9413.

Sincerely,

6,& 4
Rebecca Heick
Deputy State Director

* Lands, Minerals and Energy Division

Enclosure(s)
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UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE First-Class Mail
'Postage'& Fees Paid
USPS
Permit No. G-10

0 Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4® in this bor

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One N. Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427
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I j. ..'*/* b67,6=----„<* United States Department of the Interior , ---.-0-m I

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT tz•--7&1
Ari7ona State Office4*3/ '9'One North Central Avenue. Suite SOO

Phoenix. Arizona 85004-4427
www.blm.gov/az/

AUG 2 0 2015

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) RE
AMC432441

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETZJRN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7014 2870 0000 7992 4709

NOTICE

DEPT OF I.AND =IRANSFER : This Notice Affects the Claims
942 CALLE AMANECER SUITE B : Shown in the Block Below.
SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92673-6220

AMC432442
MID-HAITES MINE

Mining Claim Location Notice(s) - Amendment(s) Required

Pursuant to Title 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3832.1.the Bureau of Land
Management (BLM), Arizona State Office, received your notices of location for recording
mining claims. In accordance with 43 CFR 3832.12. the claims listed above cannot be accepted
as filed and must be amended as noted below.

The lode claim listed provides a length of 600 feet and a width of 1.500 feet. Lode claims are
limited in length to 1.500 feet and may not have a width greater than 600 feet (no more than 300
feet in width on each side of the middle of the vein). If you inadvertently switched the
dimensions. then you must file an amended location notice with the correct dimensions. If the
claim was located on the ground with the dimensions as origianlly given, then you must reduce
the width from 1.500 to 600 feet. The amended location notice would then be 600 x 600 feet
because you cannot take in new ground by an amendment.

An amendment must be filed for each claim listed above to correct the defects identified. There
is a $10 BLM processing fee for each amendment. The amendments must be received by BLM
within 30 days of your receipt of this notice. If the amendments are not received within the 30
day timeframe the mining claims will be declared null and void.

,
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If additional information is required, please contact Rod Ebert at 602-417-9397. Please include
your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence.

Sincerely,

Rebecca Heick
Acting Deputy State Director
Lands & Minerals Division
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*st»st United States Department of the Interior ~
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENTP

Arizona State Office'4<RCH3,15'3, One North Central Avenue. Suite 800
Phoenix. Arizona 85004-4427

www.blm.gov/az,

AUG 2 0 2015

In Reply Re fer To:
3800 (9310) RE
AMC432441

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7014 2870 0000 7992 4709

NOTICE

DEPT OF LAND TRANSFER : This Notice Affects the Claims
942 CALLE AMANECER SUITE B : Shown in the Block Below.
SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92673-6220 :

AMC432441 - AMC432442
KING SILVER MINE

Mining Claim Location Notices - Corrections Required

Pursuant to Title 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3832.1, this office received your
notice(s) of location for recordation of mining claims. In accordance with 43 CFR 3832.11 and
3832.12, the claim(s) listed above are not properly located. Because they are not properly
located we cannot record them as filed. They must be corrected as noted below or they will be
declared null and void ab initio.

An inadequate map was provided - you must clearly show on a map or sketch the boundaries of
the claim. The map should clearly mark the boundaries of both the section and quarter section
and should depict where within the quarter section the claim lies. The map should be accurate
enough for BLM to identify the mining claims or sites on the ground.

You must provide the requested information for each claim listed above to correct the defects.
Please do this by providing a copy of your location notice with the appropriate corrections, and
note at the top of the form that it is a "Corrected Copy of Location Notice". If it is only the map
that is missing or needs to be corrected, please provide the map. If the information is not
received within the 30-day timeframe, the mining claims will be declared null and void ab initio.
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If additional information is required, please contact Rod Ebert at 602-417-9397. Please include
your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence.

Sincerely,

~8%-
Rebecca Heick
Acting Deputy State Director
Lands & Minerals Division



..

BIO C(*Sk¢*,DiffSECT~*4# DELI~* . st*

m Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete A. 8*turK)., 0

item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.
 

X 6-
C Agent

• Print your name and address on the reverse 
*Addressee

so that we can return the card to you. Received  *Ff-,fly#.*731 C. Date of Delivery

• Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits. 61,t©¥i nc-vouv & t- 4-2.4

0.-Is delivery address different from item 1? O Yes

1. Article Addressed to: If YES, enter delivery address 6eir: O No

OEPT OF LAND TRANSFER 1115 AUG 3 1 P 3
942 CALLE AMANECER SUITE B

SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92673-6220

931 /5£,..AMC432441 
PHOENIX. ARIZONA

3. Service Type
¤ Certified MaiP O Priority Mail Express™

O Registered O Return Receipt for Merchandise

0 Insured Mail O Collect on Delivery

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 0 Yes

2. Article Number 7014 2870 0000 7992 4709
(Transfer from service label)

PS For,n 3811, July 2013 Domestic Return Receipt

iwilwilimilliwillimigrmilignmilmmillilllillill ' la ,

Complete items 1,2, and 3. Also complete A. Si tur
item 4 jf Restricted Delivery is desired. X Agent
Print your name and address on the reverse 160Addresses
so that we can return the card to you.
Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,

A, Recfj¥9drbACSfnte~t Wamelb C. Date of Delivery

or on the front jf space permits. 611»»sul*Srr!- 4-2.4
Article Addressed to: - 'D. -ls delivery addiess djfferent front item 1? 0 ¥Ss

if YES, enter delivery address below. 0 No

JEPT OF LAND TRANSFER ?015 AUG 31 P 3: 01
942 CALLE AMANECER SUITE B
SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92673-6220
931 f»AM(432441 i~-EHOENIX. ARIZONA

3. Service Type
O Certified MaiP O Priority Mail Express™
O Registered O Return Receipt for Merchandise
O Insured Mail O Collect on Delivery

| 4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) O Yes

Aide Number 7014 2870 0000 7992 4709(Transfer from service lai:)eD
-



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/8/2019

Illillil illil 111111 I il lillllllil Im Hli
Box Number= AZ15026

1 Ill li I 111111 11111111 lill i lili li l l i 111111'l l ili I 11 1111 11 I ll 11 11111 lill 11 Hil HI'l l 11111111'll Ill
Claim Begin-End: AMC432441-AMC432442

3 Transfers

1 Illilll Ill'lllilililll Illill Il lili AZ15026-9 AMC431791-AMC432478



»,r~% DEPAR'l ENT OF LAND TRANSINK INFORMATION
*nd,¥509*PRO|rECTING AMERICA'S RESOURCES

www.LANDTRANSFER.US.COM

942 CALLE AMANECER SUITE A

~%4=$@00' SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92673

TEL 949·361.6618
FAX 949-366.9945

July 31, 15

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One Central Avenue
Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

RE: Mining Claim Change of Ownership/Quitclaim Deed to be processed

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find a Mining Claim Change of Ownership Request in the form of
Legal Quitclaim Deed (Notarized) to be processed.

Also attached you will find my check for payment in the amount of $10.00 for the
processing of this Quitclaim Deed.

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me.

Warmest Regards,

6%>1
Recording Department
949.361.6618
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, ..
RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL DOCUMENT AND

TAX STATEMENT TO;)
Department of Land Transfer Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B
San Clemente. CA
92673

FOR RECORDER'S USE
UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, "GRANTOR"), in
consideration of money received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release and forever
quitclaim to; Sherry G. Dickerson, whose mailing address is PO BOX 293, Agra OK, 74824 (collectively, "Grantee"),
all rights, title and interest of Grantor, in and to the following mining claim; The KING SILVER MINE lode mining
claim, AMC432441 The general course of this claim is East and West and it is situated in the Gila-Salt River
Meridian, La Paz County, Arizona. This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the
location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in an Easterly direction to the
East end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South end line. This claim is marked by four
(4) monuments, one at each cpmer of the claim. Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the
center of the claim. All markers are 4" x 4" posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground
embossed with th6 name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim. The location monument on which this
notice is posted is situated within Section 4, Township 9N, Range 13W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, La Paz County,
Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); SE 1/4
of SW 1 /4 and SW 1/4 of SE 1/4 of Section 4, T9N, R13W Gila-.

BLM USE
Salt River Meridian, La Paz County, Arizona. The locality of this = 2
claim with reference to some natural object or permanent

D- --

monument and additional information (if any) concerning its
locality are as follows: NW corner of this claim is NW corner of .4 30~,xrl
SE 1/4 of SW 1/4 of Section 4, T9N, R13W.
EXEMPT CODE A. R.S. 11-11134 AG Unpatented Mining Claim -

PHOENIX. ARIZONA

rn

1 
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IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is rn
executed on July 30, 2015: 0 0
DEPARTME'13,~51-AND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

r A r 
r s 1 11 F

Steven L. Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

A notary public or other officer completing this' certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the ~
document to which this certificate is attached, and not ine truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document. ,

ACKNOWLEDGMENT
STATE OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF ORANGE, SS.

On~ LIQ ~, 90, 6< before me , personally appeared.Se- 01- EFJ h»s»a_IN#~«-266 L Ec

15-1-6 \/2 Yh L. Cryroi who proved to me on the basls of satisfactory evidence to be the
person(s) whose names(€~re sullscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me th<~he/they executed the same
irkf~er/their authorized capacity(ies), and that bu~er/their signatures(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon
behalf of which the person(s) actedi executed the instrument.
I certify under PE»Lly OF PERJ~~ under the laws of State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.

WITNESS m.k£92"/1**MA&#0---l

» 17 - ( SEAL ) 4 ,Y:" '313 Commission # 1962205
BRAD MEINDERTS&!A

Signatur~vf~
Ve/ \

Mail tax statements as dir@bte-4-above *t:<442312 Notary Public - California

A
t-*v* N N ,, ~ ~lf'.1\~ Orange County

My Comm. Expires Dec 1, 201

RECEIPT #33«93*3_
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Department of Land Transfer
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San Cleniente, CA 92673 *-*
03 AljG 2015 PM 1 L .

1Y&6 RECEIVED ~
ELM A Z STATE OFFICE Ir , :

1§1§ AUG - 4 P 3: 0 5

PHOENIX. ARIZONA

r

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One Central Avenue

Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427
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Page 1 of 1
I. ./

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3359363
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3457341
Date of Transaction: 08/05/2015

CUSTOMER:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONIE AUTH NO. ONLY / QCD-1 -Wa - 10.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC432441/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: 08/01/2015

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/04/2015
CHECK NO: 6142

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

8/5/2015



AmiLES#**/

..
.

RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL DOCUMENT AND
TAX STATEMENT TO;)
Department of Land Transfer Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B
San Clemente, CA .
92673

FOR RECORDER'S USE
UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose
current mailing address is 942' Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, "GRANTOR"), in
consideration of rooney received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release and forever
quitclaim to; Bobby Burgett and Selena Burgett, whose mailing address is 1201 Roper Dr., Scott LA, 70583
(collectively, "Grantee"), all rights, title and interest of Grantor, in and to the following mining claim; The MID-HAITES
MINE lode mining claim, ANIC432442. The general course of this claim is North and South and it is situated in the
Gila-Salt River Meridian, La Paz County, Arizona. This claim is 600 feet in length and 1,500 feet in width. This claim
runs from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in a Northerly
direction to the North end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South end line. This claim is
marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on
each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4" x 4" posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5'
above the ground embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim. The location
monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 36, Township l ON, Range 14W, Gila-Salt River
Meridian, La Paz County, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), Township
(s) and Range (s); SW 1/4 of NE 1/4 and NW 1/4 of SE 1/4 of Section 36,
Tl ON, R14W Gila-Salt River Meridian, La Paz County, Arizona. The BLM USE
locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent
monument and additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as -
follows : NE corner of this claim is NE corner of · SW 1 /4 of NE 1 /4 of L..&
Section 36, Tl ON, R14W gri ~ 5. 73

CI / . r,1EXEMPT CODE A.R.S. 11-11134 AG Unpatented Mining Claim i
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed U n
on August 6, 2015:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

vix. TRIZ p

Steven L. Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TFU\NSFER INFORMATION, INC.

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed thedocument to which this certificate js attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.
ACKNOWLEDGMENT
STATE OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF ORANGE, SS:

on A/14Lxs# 6:,~ 1/ 5- before 1-fle,b BL~ ~~j nc~er~~Tw L N)491 pf*Ij*peared
66#en 61 Cyrys - who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the

person(s) whose names(~*re subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me th~he/they executed the same
i#@@15er/their authorized capacity(ies). and that bu~Dler/their signatures(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon
b*fiafof which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
I certify under PEtiALTY O~,pE~J~RY under the laws of State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.
WITNESS~~nd rd of(6*1*-- .....'lili. -

signature ~/1/(~ - ;yi (SEAL) ~ *~~ Co-mmission # 1962205
'BRAD AEINDERTSMA

IVIail tax Statements as directe-d*e__3 {E'f#*filg Notary Public - Calitorma
Orang: County

VI:AL' My Comm. :Expires Dec 1, 2015

ENTERED INTO CO ~ -PUTER
61'q j 36 1-5- et) -ff ; 13 -3 4--  '-17 I k



40+~4~266 DEPART»~ENT OF LAND TRAN~*R INFORMATIONNVAL ·rlk'*I085 13@Els/ PROTECTING AMERICA'S RESOURCES
www.LANDTRANSFER.US.COM

942 CALLE AMANECER SUITE A

SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92673

TEL 949·361.6618
FAX 949.366.9945

August 6, 15

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One Central Avenue
Suite 800
Phbenix, AZ 85004-4427

RE: Mining Claim Change of Ownership/Quitclaim Deed to be processed

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find a Mining Claim Change of Ownership Request in the form of
Legal Quitclaim Deed (Notarized) ·to be processed.

Also attached you will find my check for payment in the amount of $20.00 for the
processing of this Quitclaim Deed.

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me.

Warmest Regards,-

04«
Recording Department
949.361.6618

~15 AUG -7

»-
-1 <

-E) m Fri00
0 -,1

1'0 =



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3362718
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3460727
Date of Transaction: 08/10/2015

CUSTOMER:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1 . 00 TRF/2 - n/a - 20 . 00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC432442/$20.00

TOTAL: $20.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 20.00 POSTMARKED: 08/07/2015

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/07/2015
CHECK NO: 6158

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/10/2015



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/8/2019

I II ili lli llill ' Ill Il lilli ll'il lil 11111 'll
Box Number= AZ15026

Claim Begin-End: AMC432441-AMC432442

4 Annual Filings

Illl'lll'llill'lillillilll'll Ililll AZ15026-9 AMC431791-AMC432478



Form 3830-5 
(June2014) UNITED STATES 

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM FOR 
LODE CLAIMS, MILL SITES, AND TUNNEL SITES 

RemitterName: S/2eif'r'1 D1~kers6V 

Mailing Address: Po Box J. 'i 3 

City, State, Zip: A-.5 (' fl, _
1 

0 /c 7'-1 g ~ L{ 

D Check here if this is a change of address. 
FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE 

No. of clairns/sites_o~/~---­
x $165 per claim/site 
Total due BLM $P'lb5 ,C>O 

1. The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check, money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Declining 
Deposit Account, or credit card (VISA, American Express, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remitted 
to the .BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1. If the 
payment is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1 
and received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also be 
made by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with their addresses and phone 
numbers can be found at http://www.blm.gov. 

2. The maintenance fee for the following claim(s)/site(s) applies to the assessment year J_ b,l;J 

CLAIM/SITE NAME BLM SERIAL NO. 

I<, A f~ -:1> 1 L vc:- r /1 M C.# '3 :J.. L/L/ 1 , 

~ - : ;:! 
c::> 

:i;:: ~ ""':? _,.. 
,:,;;;;., 

)·"" f:7'1 ~ z :-~; ;c 
~ 

x I -' n 
-\ r"'1 

- r: ~ r --.,, • .. .... _ 
;.:v 

J> 
~·1 f"?1 

...= 
.·:J C) ....... 

Q G9 
··,;i 

~ 
--~1 

~ .... ... ... - .b .. 

Use a seprurate sheet for additional claim/sit:;;ttst;j7~e7 37imant ""iE_N adrlEsREn 
co,~;""'' oo,,.., , i ~ AUG I 6 •'1:W U 

BY: ~ 



NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES 
When Recorded Return Document to: 

j{J{[J;! f ~L k e f'"So;J 

D Check here if this is r?ha~e of address. 
Telephone: 'fos'",-5 (-,~ 5 3 \::l; 
E-mail Address: __________ _ 

BLM 
Date 
Stamp 

I (We) intend to hold the claims(s) and/or site(s) listed below for the calendar year 20_, and I r,Ne) have filed or will 
file a Notice of Intent to Hold in the county where the claim (s) is located. 
Reason for filing a Notice of Intent to Hold instead of an assessment work filing (check one): 
Jf!/- Maintenance fee was paid to maintain claim(s) during this assessment year. 
D Mill or tunnel sites. 
D Claim(s) was located during the current assessment year. 
D BLM has deferred assessment work (attach copy of decision granting deferment, or pending petition for 

deferment including date petition was filed.) ' 

Line 
AMC 

No. 
NUMBER 

1 l't.~~ '1¥ 1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

CLAIM/SITE NAME 
COUNTY RECORDER 

DATA (If available) 

k, A 1<: Sr luef . ✓ 

TWP 

CfN 

RNG SEC 

,~w ()L.f 

Fonn:MCF110 
Revised July 2014 

Page 1 of2 



NOTICE 9F INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES 
page2 

1. State of Arizona, County of _l_.fLS?A:l..... 
2. I (Name) _S/4._et-_t_~ ___ l)J_~fi.~t.5- o_ AJ ___ _ 

3. Reside at (Address) _P-_o_ ~.0.K.-dl-:3~-

BLM 
Date 
Stamp 

-;t,j 

:t: 
~ 
rt,i/1 
~ -~ 
•, 
~ .-:-,-

t>; 
0 
::.e: 
• . 

~ -c::::> 

> c:: 
Cl? 

I 
.r= 

)> 

qt? 

~ 
.D 

_--:\ ~ 

·; --
, ... 1:0 

!'1') 

' )l .-:, 
. ,...., 

'; 1< 
l r,1 

,- :, t.3} 

City ibµ.A. ___ County 1=J~uJ!:1_ State ~k_Zip J_l.{f;A_=f.___ being duly sworn, depose and 
say that I am a citizen of the United States, more than eighteen years of age, that all of the facts set forth in this 
notice, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18 U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent 
statements with the United States, are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief. 

4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above). 

___ 3_'A~lo_~ _ _b_~n~{~_o~-,,- ~r~_:-__ Q _~ -~-')_tj_gd\_ tl~-
s. Dated:_~jaooDsignature:l( ~ ,V ~ 

Bureau of Land Management 
Arizona State Office 

No. of Claims: ____ x $10 =---~~ 
Check No: Init. _ _ ___ _ 

Receipt No.: _____ _ 

For BLM Use Only 

(\0\-0~;,~c\. 'c~ 

~Ob_~~ -

0""-- ~°'~' ~o~o 
~ d\18'\\8'\ 

Form: MCFll0 
Revised Jan. 2006 

Pag~ 2 of 2 

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced . 



I 

United States Department of the Interior 
Bureau of Land Management 

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY 
ONE N CENTRAL AVE 

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 
Phone:602-417-9200 

Transaction#: 4901627 
Date of Transaction: 08/05/2020 

CUSTOMER: 

• 
SHERRY DICKERSON 
POBOX293 
AGRA,OK 74824-0293 US 

IL1:EIIQTYII DESCRIPTION 

No: 

• EJ 
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY/ MINING CLAIM 
MONEY RECEIVED 
CASES: AMC432441/$180.00 

I 
I PAYMENT INFORMATION 

1 I AMOUNT:11165.00 

I TYPE:llcHEcK 

I CHECK N0:1126789473967 

NAME:I DICKERSON, SHERRY 
POBOX293 
AGRA OK 74824-0293 US 

2 AMOUNT:1115.oo 

TYPE:llcHECK 

CHECK N0:1126789473980 

NAME:I DICKERSON, SHERRY 
POBOX293 
AGRA OK 74824-0293 US 

Receipt 

4774737 

I 

II REMARKS llp':~~IITOTALI 

MmMOil-lli•-11180.001 
TOTAL:II s1so.ool 

I 
IIPOSTMARKED:IIN/ A I 

II RECEIVED: 1108/05/2020 I 

I 

IIPOSTMARKED:IIN/ A I 

II RECEIVED: 1108/05/2020 I 

I 

1:===1 =====RE=MARK=S ====~'I 
This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official 
electronic record contained therein. 



'  Fom>3830;5 
.(June 2014) 

& *
UNITED STATES

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

/ )  r r \  c. A/  3 £  V V /

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM FOR 
LODE CLAIMS, MILL SITES, AND TUNNEL SITES

Remitter Name: 5 / ) e T T ^ ______ T >  ^ ■(<<?

"9 r -  n?
M ailing Address: J>r> f i o  v  ^ §  S  I

City, State, Zip:
>< I

CU C h e c k  h e r e  i f  th is  is  a  c h a n g e  o f  a d d r e s s . I  - 0  33J g  0 0
F O R  C O U N T Y  R E C & D E B S £  U SE)

N o. o f  claim s/sites f t  *  
x $165 per claim /site 
Total due BLM $ ° / £ ,  5  .

1. The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check, m oney order, Bureau o f  Land Management (BLM ) D eclin ing  
Deposit Account, or credit card (V ISA , American Express, D iscover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remitted 
to the BLM State O ffice where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1. I f  the 
payment is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1 
and received at the proper BLM  State O ffice within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also be 
made by telephone using a credit card. A com plete listing o f  BLM State O ffices with their addresses and phone 
numbers can be found at http://w w w .blm .gov.

2. The maintenance fee for the fo llow ing claim (s)/site(s) applies to the assessm ent year

CLAIM /SITE NAME BLM SERIAL NO.

/ ? M C ' / 3 2 4 ' / l  '
K -J '

U se a separate sheet for additional claim /site names, serial numbers, and claimant names and addresses.

(Continued on page 2)

http://www.blm.gov


I
Receipt; Page 1 of 1

U nited  States D ep artm en t o f  the In terior  
B u reau  o f  L and M anagem ent

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY 
ONE N CENTRAL AVE 

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

No: 4506355

Transaction #: 4626779 
Date of Transaction: 07/12/2019

CUSTOMER:
SHERRY DICKERSON 
PO BOX 293
AGRA,OK 74824-0293 US

LINE
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- 
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 
CASES: AMC432441 /$ 165.00

MAINT
2020/1 - n/a - 165.00

T O T A L : |  $165.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 165.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 07/11/2019
CHECK NO: 51375950561

NAME: DICKERSON, SHERRY 
PO BOX 293
AGRA OK 74824-0293 US

—

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation o f a 
portion o f the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 7/12/2019

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder


0 0 98299/

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES
When Recorded Return Document to: Y = 9
.Shevry Diekersc,u BLM =

Date C..
Po tbox aq 3 .150

Stamp m

OENIX. ARIZONA

-7
11.

, 1 P, , F TA

t
-0 -rn

-3 00 Check here if this is a change of address. 7
Telephone: "N
E-mail Address: -0

1 (We) intend to hold the claims(s) and/or site(s) listed below for the calendar year 20 / 9; and I (We) have filed or will
file a Notice of Intent to Hold in the county where the claim (s) is located.
Reason for filing a Notice of Intent to Hold instead of an assessment work filing (check one):
9 Maintenance fee was paid to maintain claim(s) during this assessment year.
0 Mill or tunnel sites.
1 Claim(s) was located during the current assessment year.
O BLM has deferred assessment work (attach copy of decision granting deferment, or pending petition for

deferment including date petition was filed.)

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME Tv\IP RNG SECNUMBER DATA (If available)No.

1 43&94/ ki ua Situ e.r 1 N 2 3 (6 64
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

~ 1 Form: MCF110
6 AUG 0 6 2018 ~~ Revised July 2014

rl BA-- -BE--,Cv-,-



..
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES '
page 2

BLM
Date
Stamp

PHOENIX. ARIZONA

l1118 JUL 26 P I: 29

BL'; , 7 ' Tr T
RECEIVEDi-1

0

1. State of Arizona, County of l,+  PA-2-

2.1(Name) 3-he/#7 Dic./ce<So'L''
3. Reside at (Address) PO /36 x. 2 9 -5

City A-#ra County klwes{M state Ok Zip 74 Pa H being duly sworn , depose and
say that I am a citizen of the United States, more than eighteen years of age, that all of the facts set forth in this
notice, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18 U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent
statements with the United States, are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

4. Owner' s name and address (If not shown in Items 1 -3 above).

61 D5. Dated: 715,1 8 Signature:\( ,.'*-Q--l7f E.;Fj' --*d-kzt*»f 1

No. of Claims: '0 l x $10 = A /6 I
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office Check No: Init.
www. blm.gov/az Receipt No.: /~lj 9 69. *)

For BLM Use Only

~SEEROS/»FRY  PO,<t:% LA
J O COMM * 17001 754 1) ~ ~ \ 6«adn.~a. tsu~~_ L-/

U-

1 * EXPIRES 02/21/21 *~

43 »5.-5 30\%SAL 5« 69
COLN CCK) - 0«6~~* 1700i»\54

61-pixu)* asia c ~ 34

Form: MCF110
Revised July 2014

Page 2 0 f 2

T. :_ I . 1 - .__ - IL _ . I. -- 3 L -
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Receipt Page 1 of 1

.

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4220930
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4336132
Date of Transaction: 07/27/2018

CUSTOMER:
SHERRY DICKERSON
PO BOX 293
AGRA,OK 74824-0293 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 NOI 2018/1 -n/a- 10.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC432441/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 07/26/2018
CHECK NO: 51268228896

NAME: DICKERSON, SHERRY
PO BOX 293
AGRA OK 74824-0293 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 7/27/2018



Form 3830-5
e. (June 2014) UNITED STATES ~

, DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 94 2 6/ 9 /
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM FOR
LODE CLAIMS, MILL SITES, AND TUNNEL SITES

Remitter Name : , s Ae t ry h iCKer 5 6 0
Mailing Address: 13 0 1-5 0 x 3 9 3

City, State, Zip: /4 5 r /1 , O ks -7 4 S 3 Ll

E] Check here if this is a change of address.
FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE

No. of claims/sites 0 j
x $155 per claim/site
Total due BLM $P55.00

1. The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check, money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Declining
Deposit Account, or credit card (VISA, American Express, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remitted
to the BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1. If the
payment is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1
and received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also be
made by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with their addresses and phone
numbers can be found at http://www. blm.gov.

2. The maintenance fee for the following claim(s)/site(s) applies to the assessment year ,2 6 / 9 .

CLAIM/SITE NAME BLM SERIAL NO.

/0 w3 5 i Luer /9 4,1 e . H '31 4 L~ I

lall JU. 2b 
P
 

I: 29

.ZJPI-.OENIX. ARIZONA

If-:7

.-

Use a separate sheet for additional claim/site names, serial numbers, and claimant names and addresses.

f i
(Continued on page 2)

~ AUG 6 3 2016 L~



rSherry Dickerson ,
PO Box 293
Agra, Oklahoma 74824

C?2
0
 -17 dBureau of Land Management 8, ts .413

Arizona State Office r 66 27
1 North Central Avenue Suite 800 3 9 93
Phoenix, Az, 85004 - 2203 P ! 11 rn

2 -0 10

=-0 0
7 5



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4220725
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4335925
Date of Transaction: 07/27/2018

CUSTOMER:
SHERRY DICKERSON
PO BOX 293
AGRA,OK 74824-0293 US

LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MAINT1 1.00 -n/a - 155.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2019/1
CASES: AMC432441/$155.00

TOTAL: $155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 155.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 07/26/2018
CHECK NO: 51268228885

NAME: DICKERSON, SHERRY
PO BOX 293
AGRA OK 74824-0293 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/egibin/cbsp/zorder 7/27/2018



Form 3830-5
June 2014) ·
 DE Z]fDOFSTT~E~ERIOR f f,2 6/ 9

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM FOR

LODE CLAIMS, MILL SITES, AND TUNNEL SITES

Remitter Name: .She, / 479 13 i e ker 5 0 4-1

Mailing Address: p© BOX Sci 3

city. State. Zip: A-9 r A n.6 74*61 4

E] Check here if this is a change of address.
FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE

No. of claims/sites 0 /
x $155 per claim/site
Total due BLM $ PS 5 i A n

1. The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check, money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Declining
Deposit Account, or credit card (VISA, American Express, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remitted
to the BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1. If the
payment is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1
and received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also be
made by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with their addresses and phone
numbers can be found at http://www. blm.gov.

2. The maintenance fee for the following claim(s)/site(s) applies to the assessment year 2 <3 1 S.

CLAIM/SITE NAME BLM SERIAL NO.
'-'

f / K)3 St Ive r A(V\C 930 99 1 ,-
C
rr' C.-

7
Al

AY -{J -7' 153 i..:1
un
CO

Use a separate sheet for additional claim/site names, serial numbers, and claimant names and addresses.

(Conimued on page 2)

~NTERE~
AUG 0 1 2017 9 1

BytILK)111- V
RECEIPT # 34_dit.3(9



,

..

TO:
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800 -7

Phoenix, Az. 85004-4427 -
C

?all JUp.5
From:

PECrl 
FD

./)Sherry Dickerson .30
PO Box 293
Agra, Ok. 74824 i\.

0 r·-1I. 3

Re: Payment of Maitenance Fee $155.00 > crl -<
UNotice of Intention to Hold $10.00

Date:07/15/2017

Claim Site Name:King Silver
Amc 432441
La Paz County
Arizona

Claimant:
Sherry Dickerson
PO Box 293
Agra, Ok. 74824

Enclosed herein are two money orders along with the forms for the Maitenance
Fee Payment of ($155.00) and for the the Notice of the Intention to Hold
($10.00) for September 1 st 2017 to September 1 st 2018.

I have also included a self addressed and stamped envelope for the return of the
recorded documents as instructed, if there are any questions I can be reached at
918 290 0070.

Thank you,
Sherry Dickerson



- - - ---9

SHERRY DICKERSON
PO BOX 293 (?/. 8 , fr-(*f/VEnAGRA, OK. 74824

1011 JUL 28 P 2: 58
rhOENri. ARIZONABUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

ARIZONA STATE OFFICE
ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE, SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004-4427

-24 0 9 01 21_. (1 3 lf(f

1 9

~ I ...'-'- ------LI



PRIORITY® ONE RATE * ANY WEIGHP &,Tes PC)27
FLAT RATE ENVELOPE

*MAIL* APPLY PRIORITY MAIL POSTAGE HERE
m-9, M#2 Z k140:--~~=--4-ill-;--i-£

gy =PITNEY BOWES

~5 02 1P $ 006.650
'0004712632 JUL 26 2017

~ MAILED FROM ZIPCODE 74824

~~! UNITED STATES
~4 POSTAL SERVICE e

USPS TRACKING #
Cl -

RE

gs
E*
f942

9114 9014 9645 1063 6214 79 EP14H July 2013 Outer Dimension: 10 x 5



- * Domestic only.

PRIORITY® ONE RATE * ANY WEIGHT"
FLAT RATE ENVELOPE ~

*MAIL* iiI
PRESS FIRMLY TO SEAL PRESS FIRMLY TO SEAL

PRZO R I TY

EP14H
 ©

 U
.S. Pc stal bervice; July 2013; A

ll 
ghts reserved.

st, SUL
alese, iti

.,~~ UNITED STATES 1%0 : a*MAIL * 52S#'NOZIMY 'vivi-!.1 1 /."~ POSTAL SERV/CE® 2:2
. V aa .... i .. ' 

8 .-
S53
5.is

ED DATE OF DELIVERY SPECIFIED* EP14H July 2013 Bf%L S :2 d 8 2 1Af LIOZ OD: 10 x 5 1§1
60 USPS TRACKINGTM INCLUDED* 2 ·h= 9

5:'*
' 1-n4 ' .Ii . .. , r~ 15 1,1~ INSURANCE INCLUDED* 03r,13033

1~1 PICKUP AVAILABLE VISIT US AT USPS.COM®
* Domestic only ORDER FREE SUPPLIES ONLINE )500001000064 ::E



· Receipt Page 5 of 8
.

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3914136
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4023591
Date of Transaction: 07/31/2017

CUSTOMER:
SHERRY DICKERSON
PO BOX 293
AGRA,OK 74824-0293 US

LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MAINT FEE

1 1.00 -n/a - 155.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2018 (1)
CASES: AMC432441/$155.00

TOTAL: $155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 155.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 07/28/2017
CHECK NO: 51285678131

NAME: DICKERSON, SHERRY
PO BOX 293
AGRA OK 74824-0293 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 7/31/2017



.. 939 ql/ 4

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES N ....
When Recorded Return Document to
SActru hic ker '50,0 BLM
/00 Brfw X q 3 Date fuz

Stamp .17Al rn, Or< 711'?39 3-'-120

0 Check here ifthis is a change o f address. :3 7Telephone: 9/ F .0 9 '2 <0 r-) 7 0
E-mail Address'

crt
-0

1 (We) intend to hold the claims(s) and/or site(s) listed below for the calendar year 20_LE, and I (We) have filed or willfile a Notice of Intent to Hold in the county where the claim (s) is located.
Reason for filing a Notice of Intent to Hold instead of an assessment work filing (check one):
9 Maintenance fee was paid to maintain claim(s) during ihis assessment year.0 Mill or tunnel sites.
0 Claim(s) was located during the current assessment year.
O BLM has deferred assessment work (attach copy of decision granting deferment, or pending petition fordeferment including date petition was filed.)

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNUMBER DATA (If available)No.

1 43Jt.19 ) k, dJ<} Sil"er Cl EJ / 312 DH
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Foryn: MCF110
Revised July 2014

Page 1 of 2

~NTERE~
AUG 0 1 2017 9 j

A~ W



..
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES
page 2

BLM
Date J
Stamp -,-

C
1011 JJLrr.;

CO ~--n

12 -0 - I

3
52 1,01. State of Arizona, County of l 4 PA 1.

Ul2 . 1 (Name) .Shettil Die /< rs /' 56 .d -0

3  Reside at (Address) /Do ,53/>x 52 3 3

City Aq rA County LItuc«Dik State AK Zip 1493 9 being duly sworn, deposeand
say that f am a citizen of the United States, more than eighteen years of age, that all of the facts set forth in this
notice, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18 U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fiditious, or fraudulent
statements with the United States, are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

4. Owners name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).

5. Dated:0 )~)1//1 Signature: (~ ~2)(-:r ...~CdO--S~

No. of Claims: A#~ l x $10 = 4,/' 0· 0 0
Bureau of Land Management Check No: 1} l - 0. Init (3/,»ft .Arizona State Office
www.blm.gov/az Receipt No; 59 /4/ 4 3

For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF110
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of 2

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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Receipt Page 6 of 8
I I - -

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3914143
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4023597
Date of Transaction: 07/31/2017

CUSTOMER:
SHERRY DICKERSON
PO BOX 293
AGRA,OK 74824-0293 US

LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / NOI 20181 1.00 -n/a - 10.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (1)
CASES: AMC432441/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 07/28/2017
CHECK NO: 51285678153

NAME: DICKERSON, SHERRY
PO BOX 293
AGRA OK 74824-0293 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 7/31/2017



r // // 43Aff 1

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITESWhen Recorded Return Document to: -U =

Btf5,he rr·.1 Air. k-e,-so ,0 BLM Art-20 )302. a.9 j Date95 B a j Ok -79 y :*4 Stamp 0/* £61 .,!Eb
.:-rn0 Check here if this is a change of address. PoTelephone: 9/ f 19 nae) 70 :W#

P -E-mail Address W ..71
1 (We) intend to hold the claims(s) and/or site(s) listed below for the calendar year 2011. and I (We) have filed or willfile a Notice of Intent to Hold in the county where the claim (s) is located.Reason for filing a Notice of Intent to Hold instead of an assessment work filing (check one):B Maintenance fee was paid to maintain claim(s) during this assessment year.21 Mill or tunnel sites.
0 Claim(s) was located during the current assessment year.0 BLM has deferred assessment work (attach copy of decision granting deferment, or pending petition fordeferment including date petition was filed.)

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine NUMBER DATA (If available)
CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNo.

1 93 2 94 , ki In situr r 9 ~L) 13 co 04
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Form: MCF110
Revised Jan.2006~3 rl irr-* *" 1 Page lof 2

~ AUG 0 9 2016 _~
BY:___ 4 «1,



..
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES
page 2

BLM :E ~-Date
ELM A

Stamp m I
Z 2 :41

5 :'Sit
73<
CD-92M w-2

W re
1. State of Arizona, County of k /-1 f>/1 Z

2.1(Name) sherry Dickersod
3. Reside at (Address) PO 26 x zl 9 3 ·

c,& As r a County X /krou State Ok Zip 79*14  being duly sworn , depose and
say that I am a citizen of the United States, more than eighteen years of age, that all of the facts set forth in this
notice, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18 U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent
statements with the United States, are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).

5 . Dated :09/atiloofls\ignature : X ALMS 42>1 ~-k*~0~-

No. of Claims: 0 / x $10 - 1/0«00
Bureau of Land Management Check No: A © O 6 IniL Ctr~25*Arizona State Office
'www. az. blm.gov Receipt No.: 39 030-/ 9-

For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF110
Revised Jan. 2006

Page 2 of 2

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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..
United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
DIVOF LANDS. MINRLS & ENERGY

·' ONE N CENTRAL AVE
' PHOENIX. AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3623215
R b Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3726944
Date of Transaction: 08/08/2016

CUSTOMER:
SHERRY DICKERSON
PO BOX 293
AGRA,OK 74824-0293 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD.ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / NOI 2016 -1 1 . 00 - n/a - 10 . 00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 1
CASES: AMC432441/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: 08/03/2016

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/05/2016
CHECK NO: 51241731928

NAME: DICKERSON. SHERRY
PO BOX 293
AGRA OK 74824-0293 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.



4 Form 3830-5
(Jine 20141 DE~F~NEINTED STATES

T OF THE INTERIOR ~ 9 351 7 9 1BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM FOR

LODE CLAIMS, MILL SITES, AND TUNNEL SITES

Remitter Name: -5-/~eft Lf 131 1 Urs/'UJ

Mailing Address: FO 130 X 129 3

City, State, Zip: Al /4 , 0 4 74 PAZ 4

3 Check hem if this is a change of addmss.
FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE

No. of claims/sites 0 1
x $155 per claim/site
Total due BLMS / 55, /0

1. The maintenance fee may be paid by Cash, check, money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Declining
Deposit Account, or credit card (VISA, American Express, Discover, or MasterCard)  Payments must be remittedto thc BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1. If thepayment is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1and received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also bemade by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with their addresses and phonenumbers can be found at http://www.blmgov.

2. The maintenance fee for the following claim(s)/site(s) applies to the assessment year JO/7

CLAIM/SITE NAME BLM SERIAL NO.

flk~ Slluer R M C_43 14 4 1

C/;Use a separate sheet f6r additional claim/site names, serial numbers, and claimant names and addresses. -0 1-

(Continued onpage 2) - - 4 30

.L rt rn
Z v 28
Z

3
N

r i .2 T ZE n E n
l

AUG 0 9 2016 J
Li __ M.------BY:___ RECEIPT # -50558/ S-



. I

..
TO:
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

BLM AeFrom: m ,".
~~e:TxD~%~erson ES al 42

Agra, Ok. 74824 8 v rim:,1 9

Date: 07/24/2016

Re: Payment of Maitenance Fee $155.00
Notice of intention to hold $10.00

Claim/Site Name: KING SILVER
AMC432441
LA PAZ COUNTY
ARIZONA

Claimant:
Sherry Dickerson
PO Box 293
Agra, Ok. 74824

Enclosed herein are two money orders, one for the Maitenance fee of $155.00
and one for the Notice of Intent to Hold for year 2016_2017

recorded document as instructed, If there is any questions I can be reached at
I have also included a self addressed and stamped envelope for the return of the

918 290 0070.

Thank you,
Sherry Dickerson

I -- ,.1



ShermLG. Dickerson
pO *20
40*01*¥48

E>

f 42 'j , Bureau of Land Management

'40
**/

W
i A
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*#

, Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800 ~

- Phoenix Az 85004-4427
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3623218
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3726949
Date of Transaction: 08/08/2016

CUSTOMER:
SHERRY DICKERSON
PO BOX 293
AGRA,OK 74824-0293 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MAINT FEE1 1.00 -n/a- 155.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2017 - 1
CASES: AMC432441/$155.00

TOTAL: $155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 155.00 POSTMARKED: 08/03/2016

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/05/2016
CHECK NO: 51241731917

NAME: DICKERSON, SHERRY
PO BOX 293
AGRA OK 74824-0293 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.



Form 3830-5 

9 73*

(June 2014) UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM FOR

LODE CLAIMS, MILL SITES, AND TUNNEL SITES

Remitter Name : ,Sher rof /2*£ 82rSo /0
Mailing Address. Fb So X ,]2 9 3

City, State, Zip: 14 6 61 , 0,4-' 7 4%39

£ Check here if this is a change o f address.
FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE

No. of claims/sites O /
x $155 per claim/site
Total due BLM $0/ 53-· O 0

1. The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check, money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) DecliningDeposit Account. or credit card (VISA, American Express, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remittedto the BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1. If thepayment is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1and received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also bemade by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State 0 ffices with their addresses and phonenumbers ban be found at http://www.blm. gov.

2. The maintenance fee for the following claim(s)/site(s) applies to the assessment year

CLAIM/SITE NAME BLM SERIAL NO.
t<'Kli Silver AMC 932941

PHO

jOIS 
UG 12 

P
 3:31

p
ro

n
! 

E
Drv

CD
Z

Use a separate sheet for additional claim/site names, serial numbers, and claimant names and addresses.

(Continued on page 21 L U = 4

1- Al'31 5 ' -3 ~ .7 /7/ ./
RECEIPT #s)«'27 30/5-

BY: 1- 6-



NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SimS
When Recorded Return Document to: m ><9>Qrrb, 1>60 Pr*rfoK) BLM Z S

Date ..... ....on BAL*) 14 3 Stamp

~ REE-El'84 ,-A © Lf- --)Lt'2-*D,R > N
.. 1 . 1 f <30

N J0 Check here if this is a change of address.
Telephone:9/3 319 0 0070
E-mail Address: ~ W '-3-J rs

1 (V\*3) intend to hold the claims(s) and/or site(s) listed below for the calendar year 20.;6, and I (We) have filed or will
file a Notice of Intent to Hold in the county where the claim (s) is located.
Reason for filing a Notice of Intent to Hold instead of an assessment work filing (check one):

0
0

0
* Maintenance fee was paid to maintain claim(s) during this assessment year.

Mill or tunnel sites.
Claim(s) was located during the current assessment year.
BLM has deferred assessment work (attach copy of decision granting deferment, or pending petition for
deferment including date petition was filed.)

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNUMBER DATA (If available)No.
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NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINI~ ~LAIMS/SITES --0 ~ Ff.2page 2
0 6- ..2.

BLM *=
Date

-

REC

Stamp i'n

IN >0
0
Z ..
12. L.J

--1 '-1

1. State ofArizona, County of LA /59 3

2.\(Name Sh€Ct7 bick-(2<504)
3. Reside at (Address) PO Aa x ,29 3

c,ty #gr A County QkSLilA State 6k zip 72172 4 being duly sworn , depose andsay that I am a citizen of the United States, more than eighteen years of age, thaf all of the facts set forth in thisnotice, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18 U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulentstatements with the United States, are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

4. Ownefs name and address (If not shown in Items 1 -3 above).

-

k.,0 --5. Datedd- ignature: »/S n A- Ad 74 -~.LK-LA/

No. of Claims: /> / X $ 10 = *10 *Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office Check No: /bl»10 4 Init. 4 4(.www. blm.gov/az Receipt No.: 15>362 Ce 3 C~Zi

For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF110
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of2

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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TO:
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

From:
Sherry Dickerson
PO Box 293
Agra, Ok. 74824

Re: Payment of Maitenance Fee $155.00
Notice of intention to hold $10.00

Claim/Site Name: KING SILVER
AMC432441
LA PAZ COUNTY
ARIZONA

Claimant:
Sherry Dickerson
PO Box 293
Agra, Ok. 74824

Enclosed herein are two money orders, one for the Maitenance fee of $155.00
and one for the Notice of Intention to Hold.
I have also included a self addressed and stamped envelope for the return of the
recorded document as instructed, If there is any questions I can be reached at
918 290 0070.

Thank you,
Sherry Dickerson
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1 Sherry Dickerson

PO Box 293
Agra, Ok. 74824

Bureau Of Land Management
Arizona State Office
Phelps Dodge Tower
1 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, Az. 85004-2203

1

1
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3366345
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3464419
Date of Transaction: 08/13/2015

CUSTOMER:
SHERRY DICKERSON
PO BOX 293
AGRA,OK 74824-0293 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE MAINT FEE

1 1.00 AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM PYMNT (1) 2016 / -n/a- 165.00
MONEY RECEIVED NOI (1) 2015
CASES: AMC432441/$165.00

TOTAL: $165.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 155.00 POSTMARKED: 08/10/2015

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/12/2015
CHECK NO: 20604525609

NAME: DICKERSON, SHERRY
PO BOX 293
AGRA OK 74824-0293 US

2 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: 08/10/2015
TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/12/2015

CHECK NO: 20604525611
NAME: DICKERSON, SHERRY

PO BOX 293
AGRA OK 74824-0293 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

8/13/2015



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
job=AZ15 5/8/2019

illitillill Ilillilli® illill ill lill Il
Box Number= AZ15026

l i l l ill l i l i 11 1111 1111111111 li l i 1 11 111 11111111 11 111 111111 11 N 111111 lili li l i ' 11 11 111 11111 1111 1 l il l i I
Claim Begin-End: AMC432441-AMC432442

5 Miscellaneous

Illl'llilll'll'lll Illill'llillillil AZ15026-9 AMC431791-AMC432478
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)

Department of Land
Transfer Information. Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer. Suite B
San Clemente. CA 92673

FOR RECORDERS USE

AMENDED LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the MID-HAITES MINE lode mining claim has been
located by Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673.

The general course of this claim is North and South and it is situated in the Gila-Salt River
Meridian, La Paz County, Arizona.

This claim is 1500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location
monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in a Northerly
direction to the North end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the
South end line.

This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally,
there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4"
x 4" posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground embossed
with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 36,
Township l ON, Range 14W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, La Paz County, Arizona and this
claim encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range
(s); SW 1/4 of NE 1/4 and NW 1/4 of SE 1/4 of Section 36, Tl ON, R14W Gila-Salt River
Meridian, La Paz County, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and
additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: NE corner of this claim is
NE corner of SW 1/4 of NE 1/4 of Section 36, Tl ON, R14W.

0
Locator of this lode mining claim is: 0 1-

SGKejDEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INCD A
Dr- -O

--J

RECEIVE,

Steven L. Cyros, President >
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC E -0 ]0

*0 < - Ef\LOCEL-342~ 13. '22 52
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« DE*R-TMENT OF LAND T]*NSFER INFOR-MATION

t..... PROTECTING AMERICA'S RESOURCES
1776

STEVEN L. CYROS
SUPERVISORY FIELD AGENT

942 CALLE A.U.\NECER
B inG. B / :\15 348

SAN CLE.31[\ rE. CA 92673
TEL (949) 366-9484
F:\X (940) 366-9945

SCYROS~DLTI.LS.CO.11

\nnv.LANDTRANSFER.LS.CO.\1

September 14,15

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One Central Avenue
Suite 800
Phoenix. AZ 85004-4427

RE: AMENDED Location Notice/Unpatented Mining Claim

Attn: ROD
Enclosed. please find the Amended Location Notice for MID-HAITES MINE. that has
been fixed. from our phone call conversation a couple days ago.
The length and width should be correct now!

Should you need anb additional information. please do not hesitate to call on me.

Warmest Regards.

6»»E
Recording Department

CJ949.361.6618 0 r

4 30

PHOENIX. ARIZONA
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4*,M0-0
~*ARTMENT OF LAND *»NSFER INFORMATIONk.,1/0=5151

PRO'TECTING AMERICA'S RESOURCES
STEVEN L. CYROS

~UPERVISORY FIELD AGENT
942 CALLE AMANECER

BLDG. B /MS 548
SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92673

TEL (949) 366-9484
FAX (949) 366-9945

SCYROS@DLTI.US.COM

www.LANDTRANSFER.US.COM

August 25,15

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One Central Avenue
Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

RE: AMENDED Location Notice/Unpatented Mining Claim
3800 (9310) RE
AMC432442

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find a check payable to Department of the Interior/BLM for payment in
the amount of $10.00 for the AMENDED location notice for an unpatented mining claim.

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me.

Warmest Regards,

0»- RECEIPT #,3-35-/3/6 3

Recording Department
949.361.6618
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~~ DEPA_-JENT OF LAND TRAI~R INFORMATIONi.*x,- -MR*M
~ROTECTING AMERICA'S RESOURCES

WWW.LANDTRANSPER,US.COM

%,42/ 942 CALLE AMANECER SUITE A

SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92673

TEL 949·361.6618
FAX 949·366.9945

May 15,15

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One Central Avenue
Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

RE: Location Notice/Filing for Mining Claim and payment for 2 new Mining Claims

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find my check payable to Department of the Interior/BLM for payment
in the amount of $424.00 for the processing of the following two (2) location notice/new
mining claims, as well as the signed location notice and a copy of the respective location
maps.

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me.

Warmest Regards,

AMC4324412»6
Recording Department ,
949.361.6618
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NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
job=AZ15 5/8/2019

11111' lii ii'111111 lilli 111111 l illi IliI
Box Number= AZ15026

111111111111111111111111111111111111111 111'll'lll'lilll'Illl illill'll'll'lll'll'll'lll'llilll lili Ill
Claim Begin-End: AMC432441-AMC432442

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

lillillilll'lllilillillillilillilll AZ15026-9 AMC431791-AMC432478



MINING CLAIM STATUS RE11'ORT
r r 1

Data Entered: O5-~26 ~ f5 LAw1 MTPChecked By : 05 / 26 / rr£'m
laGEO Checked By: off*(/c< /*4*~

1 f
LEAD SERIAL NUMBER : AN\C Li334 Lf( thru AMC 43444,-
NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: CHARGES:

r:Z LODE Location Fee @ 537 = 5 7+ OD
PLACER Processing Fee @ $20 = $ 60 - 66
ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $ 155 = $<7/ D ' DO
MILL SITE Add'I Maint Fee for Assoc Placer = $

TUNNELSITE SUBTOTAL 5 ~-ta-4- 06
TOTALACREAGE : A IA Per Claim Other Fees $ ~

(Plocer On/y) Other Fees 5 1|~

NUMBER OF LOCATORS: ~ ~ TOTAL $ 452 64-dO

DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA : Over-the-Counter [ ] Mail I v'r TIMELY FILED: Yes [wf No[ 1

LEGAL DESCRIPTION : T 9Al R 1 '560. SEC 6,

T /0 Al R /¥00 SEC , 629
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC

BLM [ ] FOREST SERVICE [ ] SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes [ ] No [ ]

WILDERNESS AREA [ ]

SPLIT ESTATE: N/A [ ] SX [ ] PX [ ] OTHER[ ]

SRHA [ ] Was proper Notice filed if located on SHRA Land? Yes [ ] No [ ]

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993:

AMC43244 
'

Open to Entry On N/A [ ]

COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID [ ] PARTIALLY VOID [ ] PVT MINERALS [ ] WITHDRAWN LANDS [ ]

OTHER[ ]

rKen.5 17,4. \32-,#4 r '"
r.-» k«« 14 «3 9 4 ·li r)

91).. \ 21 0»A<- O i <,r i./ , ~\-rYfc FA< 1-3 0 & li
'  18\77 L C-,-2/ "5 f-C-,- -Sto» -t , C. C ¢LA- ... _ tk A i «)I (-

[ ] Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

********************FINAL ADJUDICATION ********************
' 1 >CDATE 5-\-\.\5- INITIALS I \- Z



2015-03674
F'oge 1 0~
Requestecill4- Department Of Land Transfers InformaSHELLY D BAKER, RECORDEROFFICIAL RECORDS OF LA PAZ COUNTY, AZ05-05-2015 12:11 PM Recording Fee $10.00RECORDING REQUESTED BY:

(Mail recording to;)
Department of Land
Transfer Information, Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B
San Clemente, CA 92673

FOR RECORDER'S USE

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the KING SILVER MINE lode mining claim has been
located by Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673.
The general course of this claim is East and West and it is situated in the Gila-Salt River
Meridian, La Paz County, Arizona.
This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location
monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in an Easterly
direction to the East end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the
South end line.

This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally,
there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4"
x 4" posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground embossed
with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 4, Township
9N, Range 13W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, La Paz County, Arizona and this claim
encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); SE
1/4 of SW 1/4 and SW 1/4 of SE 1/4 of Section 4, T9N, R13W Gila-Salt River Meridian, La

AMC43244Paz County, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and
additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: NW corner of this claim
is NW corner of SE 1/4 of SW 1/4 of Section 4, T9N, R 13W. -I

rl

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 25th day of February, 2015. c -.

Locator of this lode mining claim is:

2[15 IMY 19 
PDEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC. r

-

r ...r,1 L·JSteven L. Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC. > -Ir 1

~NTERE~

1\1404)eS) 'Puf fillt~c.\-cO4 2 f ...: 1 15-,4 I u kw,4 4 9

By:_3<1__ff u Plficil~ k -~-Vt 3 -s ~r e-A.-



...
MINING CLAIM MAP

1) Name of Claim; KING SILVER MINE
2) Type if Claim  LODE
3) Location Monument is located in Section 4, Township 9N, Range 13W, Gila Salt River Meridian,

La Paz County, Arizona.
4) The types of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 4" X 4" Posts.

Lode Mining Claim, KING SILVER MINE, Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County, AZ
113.63333° W 113.61667° W '*6584 113.60000° W
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MINING CLAIM MAP AM(43244 1
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1.Theabove map depicts the KING .St,-var MI/VA mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

L{ , Township 9 /V , Range 1 ~ ~ , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

'LA F*-5 County, Arizona. Total claim acfeage is 20.6,6
2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 42.1 * Bgsk l., Ah ,¥the

<45 614irv, €Fnht*A~

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.
4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF1008
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.



...
RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
Department of Land
Transfer Information, Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B
San Clemente, CA 92673

FOR RECORDER'S USE

AMENDED LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the MID-HAITES MINE lode mining claim has been
located by Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corboration whose
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673.
The general course of this claim is North and South and it is situated in the Gila-Salt River
Meridian, La Paz County, Arizona.

This claim is 1500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location
monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in a Northerly
direction to the North end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the
South end line.

This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally,
there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4"
x 4" posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground embossed
with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim.

f\A
c
i.1

3
1
'4

4
1

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 36,
Township l ON, Range 14W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, La Paz County, Arizona and this
claim encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range
(s); SW 1/4 of NE 1/4 and NW 1/4 of SE 1/4 of Section 36, Tl ON, R14W Gila-Salt River
Meridian, La Paz County, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and
additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: NE corner of this claim is
NE corner of SW 1/4 of NE 1/4 of Section 36, Tl ON, R14W. E-J

-0
Locator of this lode mining claim is: 0

I --.

r-rl
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INCE

1015 AUG 28 
P
 3 20

R - r  r

-

Steven L. Cyros, President 30 , rirl
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC, N .13

0
-I- . ..: )~NTEREr ¥-3

5,-2 1 6 16.6
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2015-,21673z ~ OLF age l o~
Requeste~ Department Of Land Transfers InformaSHELLY D BAKER, RECORDEROFFICIAL RECORDS OF LA PAZ COUNTY, AZ

RECORDING REQUESTED BY: 05-05-2015 12:11 PM Recordinl Fee $10.00
(Mail recording to;)
Department of Land
Transfer Information, Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B
San Clemente, CA 92673

FOR RECORDER'S USE

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the MID-HAITES MINE lode mining claim has been
located by Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673.
The general course of this claim is North and South and it is situated in the Gila-Salt River
Meridian, La Paz County, Arizona.
This claim is 600 feet in length and 1,500 feet in width. This claim runs from the location
monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in a Northerly
direction to the North end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the
South end line.

This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally,
there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4"
x 4" posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground embossed
with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 36,
Township l ON, Range 14W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, La Paz County, Arizona and this

AMC432442'

claim encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range
(s); SW 1/4 of NE 1/4 and NW 1/4 of SE 1/4 of Section 36, Tl ON, R14W Gila-Salt River
Meridian, La Paz County, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and
additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: NE corner of this claim is
NE corner of SW 1/4 of NE 1/4 of Section 36, Tl ON, R14W.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 25th day of February, 2015. : cr

-.

C
rLocator of this lode mining claim is:

DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

IS.UY 19 
P
 3 

13

I % 1,Steven L . Cyros , President (}
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC. .

ENTERE (110_.o JAJkg1 6 20154-1 n .*.z ALls .#_U67
726- 9 -6-\ 4



.
MINING CLAIM MAP

1) Name of Claim, MID-HAITES MINE
2) Type if Claim, LODE
3) Location Monument is located in Section 36, Township 1ON, Range 14W, Glla Salt River

Meridian, La Paz County, Arizona.
4) The types of corner and location monuments used are as follows' 4" X 4" Posts

Lode Mining Claim, MID-HAITES MINE, Glla Salt River Meridian, La Paz County, AZ
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A MEA,1 DED/
COZIZECT€ D
MINING CLAIM MAP AM CY 3244 2.

Lode @) Placer ( )
1 mile Millsite ( )

A /
1 ,-31 ; r---J _:ir. CDr, 1 81 , ...7

-0 17
1 Di ! 7

1 
m

ile /-i.-. nr'1 .3>
71
:J

CD

I 1

Scale. 1"= 2000 feet ~

1. The above map depicts the MID- HAI fe:b MIN FE mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

30 , Township /0 4/ Range / 4 UU , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

)_ A PA-2.- County, Arizona . Total claim acreage is 20 . 66
2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 4 n.#.**05; .c AA- earn coe,.c

maiwit. Izy 4,1-l" ~54'5 WAh er,•100*ej na-( afr«141'ne % jor-#07 iniz,1*Hin w
C 'A i V-r'

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.
4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF10Oa
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.



RUN TIME: 10:22 AM RUN DATE: 05/26/2015
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 
Page 1 of 1

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State =

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng

Section

Mtrs = 14 009ON 013OW 004, 14 009ON 013OW 999, 14 010ON 014OW 036, 14 010ON 014OW 999

Commodity =

Commodity Txt

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode

Total Rows Returned: 3

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



RUN TIME: 10:22 AM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 05/26/2015
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 1 of 1

Adm State: AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Serial Number

Serial Number: AZA 025503
Total Case Acres: 38,470.000

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 009ON 013OW Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

231106 AUTHORIZED 004 FF PART W2NE,N2NW,N2SE,SESE;
PROT E2NE;

Serial Number: AZA 034902
Total Case Acres: 4.350

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 010ON 014OW Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

380913 EXPIRED 036 ALIQ E2NE,S2SENW;



TOWNSHIP 10 NORTH RANGE 14 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
LA PAZ / MOHAVE COUNTY STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
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PARTIALLY SURVEYED TOWNSHIP 9 NORTH RANGE 13 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
PR{FRAGION [) lA GRAM N (3 1 5 C )H 111/ 11 Y Hi H) 12/0//1959

LA PAZ COUNTY STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
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